
 
 
Service N3 
Weekday Timetable 
 
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0001 0106 0206 0306  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0007 0112 0212 0312  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0010 0112 0212 0312  
South Bridge 0014 0116 0216 0316  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0025 0125 0225 0325  
Gilmerton Terminus 0032 0132 0232 0332  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0037 0137 0237 0337  
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street 0040 0140 0240 0340  
Mayfield, D'Arcy Road 0048 0148 0248 0348  
Newtongrange, Station Road 0054 0154 0254 0354  
Gore Avenue (top) 0101 0201 0301 0401  
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0104 0204 0304 0404  
  
   
    
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0112 0212 0312 0412  
Newtongrange, Station Rod 0119 0219 0319 0419  
Mayfield Roundabout 0123 0223 0323 0423  
Dalkeith, South Street 0129 0229 0329 0429  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0133 0233 0333 0433  
Gilmerton Terminus 0138 0238 0338 0438  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0144 0244 0344 0444  
South Bridge 0151 0251 0351 0451  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0155 0255 0355  W  
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0201 0301 0401  —  
    
  
  

 
Saturday and Sunday Timetable 
 
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0001 0036 0106 0136 0206 0236 0306 0336  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0007 0042 0112 0142 0212 0242 0312 0342  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0010 0042 0112 0142 0212 0242 0312 0342  
South Bridge 0014 0046 0116 0146 0216 0246 0316 0346  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0025 0055 0125 0155 0225 0255 0325 0355  
Gilmerton Terminus 0032 0102 0132 0202 0232 0302 0332 0402  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0037 0107 0137 0207 0237 0307 0337 0407  
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street 0040 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340 0410  
Mayfield, D'Arcy Road 0048 0118 0148 0218 0248 0318 0348 0418  
Newtongrange, Station Road 0054 0124 0154 0224 0254 0324 0354 0424  
Gore Avenue (top) 0101 0131 0201 0231 0301 0331 0401 0431  
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0104 0134 0204 0234 0304 0334 0404 0434  
  
   
   
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0112 0142 0212 0242 0312 0412  
Newtongrange, Station Rod 0119 0149 0219 0249 0319 0419  
Mayfield Roundabout 0123 0153 0223 0253 0323 0423  
Dalkeith, South Street 0129 0159 0229 0259 0329 0429  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0133 0203 0233 0303 0333 0433  
Gilmerton Terminus 0138 0208 0238 0308 0338 0438  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0144 0214 0244 0314 0344 0444  
South Bridge 0151 0221 0251 0321 0351 0451  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0155 0225 0255 0325 0355  W  
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0201 0231 0301 0331 0401  —  
 
 

 
 
W – Continues to Waverley Steps 
  


